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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 
DATE-SHEET FOR B.Sc. (PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH EDUCATION & SPORTS) 

PROGRAMME CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS-LOCF) PART-I (Ist SEMESTER) 
EXAMINATION MARCH-2022. 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2021) 

TIME OF cOMMENCEMENT 9:30 AMM 

NAME OF THE PAPER UNIQUE 
PAPER CODE 

DATEDAY SEM. 

As per Date-Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC-I) 

Part-1 (1" Semester) Examination March-2022 (Admissions of 2021)Time 

2:30 PM) 
21st March 2022 

Monday 
23 March 2022 
Wednesday I 42551101 Foundation of Physical Education 

26th March 2022 
Saturday 42551102 Anatomy & Physiology 

Game of Specialization 
Athletics 
Badminton 
Basketbal 
Cricket 
Football 
Gymnastics 
Handball 

Hockey 
Judo 
Kabaddi 
Kho-Kho0, 
Volleyball 
Yoga 

42551104 
42551106 

42551107 
42551108 

42551109 
42551110 
42551111 

29th March 2022
Tuesday 

42551112 
42551113 

42551114 
42551115 
42551117 
42551119 

This is a special measure for academic sesion 2020-21 in view of the Covid-19- Pandemic. 

The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for 
downloading question papers and seanning, uplonding Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) 

hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours. 

+20328 - English -A 

EVS 7218 23ol- 

The New Delhi, 25" February, 2022 ASsistant Regisrar of Examinations. 

Yenuhed 

Note: In Open Book Examination (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic session 2021-22 in view of covid-19 pandemic. 



TYO 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 
DATE-SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (B.P.Ed.) TWO YEAR 

PROGRAMME PART-I (IST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION MARCH-2022 
Admissions of 2021) 

TIME OF cOMMENCEMENT 9:30 AM 

UNIQUE 
DATE/DAY PAPER PAPER CODENAME OF THE PAPER 

23 March, 2022 
Wednesday 42551126History, Principles and foundation of Physical Education I 

26h March, 2022 
Saturday 

42552126Olympic Movement 
I 

42552127 Officiating and Coaching 

29h March, 2022 
Tuesday I 42551127Anatomy & Physiology 

31st March, 2022 
Thursday I 42551128 Health Education and Environmental Studies 

This is a special measure for academic session 2020-21 in view of the Covid-19- Pandemic. 

The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for 

downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) 

hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours. 

The New Delhi, 25th February, 2022 Assistant Registraf of Examinations. 

Venule 
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