## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DATE-SHEET FOR B.Sc. (PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH EDUCATION & SPORTS) PROGRAMME CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS-LOCF) PART- I (Ist SEMESTER) **EXAMINATION MARCH-2022.** 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2021)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT:

9:30 AM

DATE/DAY	SEM.	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	NAME OF THE PAPER
21st March 2022 Monday	I	As per Date-Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC-I) Part-I (1st Semester) Examination March-2022 (Admissions of 2021) (Time 2:30 PM)	
23 <sup>rd</sup> March 2022 Wednesday	I	42551101	Foundation of Physical Education
26 <sup>th</sup> March 2022 Saturday	I	42551102	Anatomy & Physiology
29 <sup>th</sup> March 2022 Tuesday	I		Game of Specialization
		42551104	Athletics
		42551106	Badminton
		42551107	Basketball
		42551108	Cricket
		42551109	Football
		42551110	Gymnastics
		42551111	Handball
		42551112	Hockey
		42551113	Judo
		42551114	Kabaddi
		42551115	Kho-Kho,
		42551117	Volleyball
		42551119	Yoga

- This is a special measure for academic session 2020-21 in view of the Covid-19- Pandemic.
- The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours.

72032801 - English - A 72182801 - EVS

The New Delhi, 25th February, 2022 revified. Horasons

Note: In Open Book Examination (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic session 2021-22 in view of covid-19 pandemic.



## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS DATE-SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (B.P.Ed.) TWO YEAR PROGRAMME PART-I (IST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION MARCH-2022 (Admissions of 2021)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT:

9:30 AM

DATE/DAY	SEM.	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	NAME OF THE PAPER
23 <sup>rd</sup> March, 2022 Wednesday	I	42551126	History, Principles and foundation of Physical Education
26 <sup>th</sup> March, 2022 Saturday	I	42552126	Olympic Movement
		42552127	Officiating and Coaching
29 <sup>th</sup> March, 2022 Tuesday	I.	42551127	Anatomy & Physiology
31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022 Thursday	I	42551128	Health Education and Environmental Studies

- This is a special measure for academic session 2020-21 in view of the Covid-19- Pandemic.
- The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours.

The New Delhi, 25th February, 2022

Assistant Registrar of Examinations.

Noviker. 76/2003